A. Gp/Gm=0.8

C>T/C>A at nonCpG

C>G/T>A

T>C/T>G at nonTpG

66500,3¢+06] 1
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28600,42100]
19900,28600] 1
13700,19900]1
(9040,13700]
(5520,9040] 1
(3130,5520]1
(1720,3130]
(860,1720]
(425,860
(233,425
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(55,124]1
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B. Gp/Gm=1.1
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C>T/C>A at nonCpG

C>G/T>A

T>C/T>G at nonTpG

66500,3¢+06] 1
(42100,66500] 1
(28600,42100]1
(19900,28600] 1
(13700,19900] 1
(9040,13700]
(5520,9040] 1
(3130,5520]1
(1720,3130]1
(860,1720]1 ¢
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C. Gp/Gm=1.2
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C>T/C>A at nonCpG

C>G/T>A

T>C/T>G at nonTpG

66500,3¢+06] 1
(42100,66500] 1
(28600,42100] 1
__(19900,28600]
(13700,19900] 1
(9040,13700]
(5520,9040]
(3130,5520]
(1720,3130]
(860,1720]1
(425,860]
(233,425]1
(124,233
(55,124]1
(0,55]
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